PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2386

- Page 1, line 2, after "an" insert "ethanol production" and after "cooperative" insert "or limited liability company"
- Page 1, line 13, after "that" insert "produces ethanol"
- Page 1, line 14, replace "adds" with "to add"
- Page 1, line 18, replace the first "cooperative" with "business" and after the second "cooperative" insert "or a limited liability company"
- Page 1, line 19, after "incorporated" insert "or organized"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "processing and marketing agricultural commodities capable of being raised" with "establishing and operating an ethanol production facility"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "cooperatives" with "businesses"
- Page 2, line 5, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 2, line 6, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "cooperatives" with "businesses"
- Page 2, line 8, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 2, line 12, replace "cooperatives" with "businesses"
- Page 2, line 25, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 2, line 28, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 1, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 2, replace "stock" with "ownership interests"
- Page 3, line 3, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 4, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 6, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 8, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 10, replace "cooperative" with "business"

- Page 3, line 11, replace the first "cooperative" with "business" and replace the second "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 17, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 19, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 20, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 21, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 24, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 25, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 27, replace the first "cooperative" with "business" and replace the second "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 3, line 29, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 4, line 4, replace "cooperative" with "business"
- Page 4, line 9, replace "cooperatives" with "businesses"
- Page 4, line 12, replace "cooperatives" with "businesses"

Renumber accordingly